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E Scow C Scow MC Scow Yngling Cats Open X Boat Optimist Laser 420

2020 Minnetonka Yacht Club Racing Schedule
07/15/2020 12:09pm

Sat Jun 27 Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice  
10AM  

 
Sun Jun 28 Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice     
10AM    
Mon Jun 29 Practice Practice Practice
6:00PM   
Tue Jun 30

Wed Jul 1 Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice Practice
6:15PM  
Sat Jul 4 Summer Series 1 Summer Series 1 Summer Series 1 Summer Series 1 Summer Series 1 Summer Series 1 Summer Series 1  
10AM (Indep.Day) (Hurd/Huff 1) (Carpenter) (Indep.Day) (Hurd)
Sun Jul 5 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1 Sunday 1    
10AM
Mon Jul 6  Jul 1-3 Jul 1-3 Jul 1-3
6:00PM   
Tue Jul 7 Jul 1-2  WYC  
6:15PM  6:30pm  
Wed Jul 8 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1 Northome 1
6:15PM  
Sat July 11 Summer 2 Summer 2 Summer 2 Summer 2 Summer 2 Summer 2 Summer 2  
10AM (Southways) (Southways) (Southways)  
Sun Jul 12 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 Sunday 2 (Gluek)
10AM
Mon Jul 13  Jul 4-6 Jul 4-6 Jul 4-6
6:00PM   
Tue Jul 14 Jul 3-4  WYC  
6:15PM (Southways-Hunt) 6:30pm  
Wed Jul 15 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2 Northome 2
6:15PM
Thu Jul 16  Gale Burton    

10:00AM  
Fri Jul 17   

Sat Jul 18 Summer 3 Summer 3 Summer 3 Summer 3 Summer 3 Summer 3 TROT  
10AM (Allen-Stone) (Bush) Regatta
Sun Jul 19 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 Sunday 3 TROT    
10AM Regatta  
Mon Jul 20 Jul 7-9 Jul 7-9 Jul 7-9
6:00PM  
Tue Jul 21 Jul 5-6    WYC  
6:15PM    6:30pm  
Wed Jul 22 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3 Northome 3
6:15PM
Sat July 25 Summer 4 Summer 4 Summer 4 Summer 4 Summer 4 Summer 4 Summer 4
10AM (Fitts/Lemon/Huff 2) (Bush) (Mem/Lem) (Gamble/Lem)
Sun Jul 26 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 Sunday 4 Sunday 4
10AM
Mon Jul 27   Summer 1-3 Summer 1-3 Summer 1-3
6:00PM    
Tue Jul 28 Jul 7-8    WYC  
6:15PM (Fairman/Lemon)   6:30pm  
Wed Jul 29 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4 Northome 4
6:15PM
Sat Aug 1 Summer 5 Summer 5 Summer 5 Summer 5 Summer 5 Summer 5 Summer 5 
10AM (Ankeny) (Ankeny) (Ankeny) (Ankeny) (Janney)
Sun Aug 2 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 5 Sunday 5    
10AM (Ankeny)    
Mon Aug 3 Summer 4-6 Summer 4-6 Summer 4-6
6:00PM  
Tue Aug 4 Aug 1-2 WYC  
6:15PM 6:30pm  
Wed Aug 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 Northome 5 LMSS Northome 5 Northome 5
6:15PM Singlehanded Inv LMSS Singlehanded Inv
Thu Aug 6  LMSS LMSS 

Singlehanded Inv Singlehanded Inv
Fri Aug 7  LMSS LMSS 

Singlehanded Inv Singlehanded Inv
Sat Aug 8 Summer 6 Summer 6 Summer 6 Summer 6 Summer 6 Summer 6 Summer 6    
10AM (janney-Stone) (Janney) (Janney)   
Sun Aug 9 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 6 Sunday 6    
10AM    
Mon Aug 10  Irish Cup 1-3 Aug 1-3 Aug 1-3
6:00PM  
Tue Aug 11 Aug 3-4   WYC  
6:15PM  6:30pm  
Wed Aug 12 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6 Northome 6
6:15PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM 6:00PM
Sat Aug 15 Summer 7 Summer 7 Summer 7 Summer 7 Summer 7 Summer 7 Summer 7
10AM (Bush) (Allen) (Bush)
Sun Aug 16 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 7 Sunday 7
10AM
Mon Aug 17 Cottagewood 1-3 Aug 4-6 Aug 4-6
6:00PM        
Tue Aug 18 Aug 5-6  WYC  
6:15PM (Bush-Allen)  6:30pm  
Wed Aug 19 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7 Northome 7
6:15PM
Sat Aug 22 Burton/Volante Burton/MS Cup Burton/Magic Burton/MS Cup Burton/MS Cup Burton/MS Cup Burton/MS Cup Burton/MS Cup Burton/MS Cup
10AM /MS Cup /MS Cup
Sun Aug 23 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 8 Sunday 8    
10AM     
Mon Aug 24 Aug 1-3 Aug 7-9 Aug 7-9
6:00PM  
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Tue Aug 25 Aug 7-8  WYC  
5:45PM 6:30pm
Wed Aug 26 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8 Northome 8
5:45PM
Sat Aug 29 Summer 8 Summer 8 Summer 8 Summer 8 Summer 8 Summer 8 Summer 8  
10AM (Bush) (Pratt) (Bush)  
Sun Aug 30 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 9 Sunday 9     
10AM    
Mon Aug 31 Fall Colors 1-3 Fall Colors 1-3 Fall Colors 1-3
6:00PM    
Tue Sep 1 Sep 1-2  WYC
5:45PM  6:00pm
Wed Sep 2 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9 Northome 9
5:45PM 5:45PM 5:45PM 5:45PM 5:45PM 5:45PM 5:45PM 5:45PM 5:45PM
Sat Sep 5 Savage 1 Savage 1 Savage 1 Savage 1 Savage 1 Savage 1 Savage 1
10AM
Sun Sep 6 Savage 2 Savage 2 Savage 2 Savage 2 Savage 2 Savage 2 Savage 2      
10AM    
Mon Sept 7 Savage 3 Savage 3 Savage 3 Savage 3 Savage 3 Savage 3 Savage 3  
10AM (Huff 3)  
Tue Sep 8 Sep 3-4 WYC
5:45PM       6:00pm
Sat Sep 12 Fall Color 1 Fall Color 1 Fall Color 1 Fall Color 1 Fall Color 1 Fall Color 1 Fall Color 1  
10AM
Tue Sep 15 Sep 5-6
5:45PM
Sat Sep 19 Fall Color 2 Fall Color 2 Fall Color 2 Fall Color 2 Fall Color 2 Fall Color 2 Fall Color 2    
10AM
Sat Oct 3

Sun Oct 4 Numb WYC 11am

Sat Oct 10

Naming Rules:  a / denotes same race counts for multiple series
a - means multiple races. 
names in parentheses denote trophy 

9:00am

Bug Island Lift Out 9:00am
 Commodores Fall Banquet Lighthouse Island

Close Lighthouse Island


